&2 OPTOQUEST

INREDFA

m R H5ET)

AR@E, NEUEEERAMICKD, USB/NR/\D—"CEEa]gE/RAEDFAT I
USB#E#t CPCHIfHIRIEE T, &EEH. AANR-AbZFRIRHMLFE L.

RmfrR

- NB (75mm. EE20mm)

- USB/ U R/ D —BR&)

- ON/OFF-SW A{AIEE;

- EAFIEY 7 MZKBPC #HIH (EFIC4EHIHTBIEE

REER
BE MEDFA
R EEH] 1530~1565nm
2k ifsy) Typ : +13dBm Min : +12dBm@0dBmA J35%
ADINT—=LAN)L -30~+3dBm
NF Typ : 5.0dB
PDG Typ : 0.3dB Max : 0.5dB
PMD Typ : 0.2ps Max : 0.3ps
ALBHT7AVL—23> Min : 30dB
HI7AN J74)E: SMF £ :0.5m (¢0.9mmitR)
ZHERTH FC/Angled PC
IEm USBo—J)L. CD(EEYV T k)

2022.7.26



@5 OPTOQUEST
54 1 I

Gain Curve @
40

@ -30 dBm — e -27 dBM -24 dBm

——— -21 dBm — - -18 dBm -15dBm

35

-12 dBm -9 dBm -6 dBm

—— -3 dBm e 0 dBm

w
o

Gain (dB)
N
w

40

35

N w
w o

Gain (dB)

N
o

15

Gain Curve @

———— 1530nm ———— 1535nm
1540nm ——— 1545nmM

@ 1550nm 1555nm

———— 1560nm

———— 1565nm

10 10
1530 1535 1540 1545 1550 1555 1560 1565 -30 -25 -20 -15 -10 -5
Wavelength (nm) Input Power (dBm)
NFH5IE 61
Noise Figure @ Noise Figure @

6.0 6.0

5.5 5.5
2 50 o 50
Z )
£ g
31 4.5 E, 4.5
(' [T
) )
2 (]
5] o
Z 4.0 Z 4.0

——e— -30dBm ———-27dBm -24 dBm ——e—— -21dBm ——e— 1530nm ——@— 1535nm 1540nm  ———@—— 15450m
35 — -18 dBM -15 dBm — -12 dBmM — -9 dBM 35
= 1550nM 1555nm =@ 1560NM =—m— 1565nmM
— -6 dBM —— -3 dBM ——— () dBM
3.0 3.0
1530 1535 1540 1545 1550 1555 1560 1565 -30 -25 -20 -15 -10 -5
Wavelength (nm) Input Power (dBm)
(AN
CIEXDFS|E
®/|\EIEDFA . ’
¥ : [ VEDFA m % : /N\EIEDFA
7 : ol () i )
a5l : MEDFA-FA

OFARDH FA : FC/Angled PC

F:FC/SPCx1 S:SC/SPCx1 SA :SC/Angled PCX%1

X1 AT23>ERRDFT,

2022.7.26




